OTHS Faculty & Staff Directory

Alphabetical Listing by Name
2017-2018 School Year

To e-mail a faculty or staff member, please click the e-mail link below.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPARTMENT E-MAIL LINK
Ahlvin Elena World Language AhlvinE@oths.us
Ahlvin Terri Main Office Secretary-Smiley AhlvinT@oths.us
Albers Keith Social Studies AlbersK@oths.us
Allen Helen Special Education-Paraprofessional AllenH@oths.us
Amenn Laura Main Office Secretary-Milburn AmennL@oths.us
Appel Gayle CTE & Assessment Coordinator AppelG@oths.us
Ashby Kathy World Language AshbyK@oths.us
Ashcraft Caitlyn English AshcraftC@oths.us
Ayers Melanie IMC AyersM@oths.us
Barker Garrett Special Education BarkerG@oths.us
Bartlett Rich Special Education-Paraprofessional BartlettR@oths.us
Basler Kasey Special Education BaslerK@oths.us
Bauer Joe Social Studies BauerJ@oths.us
Beck Joelle English BeckJ@oths.us
Becker Colleen Mathematics BeckerC@oths.us
Becker Kelly Nurse-Milburn Campus BeckerK@oths.us
Becker Stacy Special Education BeckerS@oths.us
Benway Darcy Superintendent BenwayD@oths.us
Berck Michelle World Language BerckM@oths.us
Bickel Rich Principal BickelR@oths.us
Blackburn Martha Administration-Special Services BlackburnM@oths.us
Boedeker Jennifer Attendance Secretary-students in 9th grade Boedeker)@oths.us
Boggs Amy World Language BoggsA@oths.us
Boros Laurie IMC BorosL@oths.us
Boschert Kelly Security BoschertK@oths.us
Bostick Briana ACR BostickB@oths.us
Bound Erica AAC/ESS BoundE@oths.us
Brooks Ben Art, CTE-Industrial Arts BrooksB@oths.us
Broyles Katie Special Education-Paraprofessional BroylesK@oths.us
Buehler Christina Special Education BuehlerC@oths.us
Burnett Jon Science Burnett)@oths.us
Burnworth Lisa Special Education-Paraprofessional BurnworthL@oths.us
Bursich Melissa Special Education BursichM@oths.us
Busse Christopher Social Studies, Department Chair BusseC@oths.us
Bynum Roxanne IMC BynumR@oths.us
Cadagin Jennifer Social Studies CadaginJ@oths.us
Call Sandra Special Education-Paraprofessional CallS@oths.us
Castillo Kyrstin Special Education-Paraprofessional CastilloK@oths.us
Causey Dave Social Studies CauseyD@oths.us
Caveny Candace Science, Department Chair CavenyC@oths.us
Chalcraft Jessica Special Education-Paraprofessional Chalcraftl@oths.us
Chapmann Torri Special Education-Paraprofessional ChapmannT@oths.us
Charlebois Brittany English CharleboisB@oths.us
Christ Mark School Board ChristM@oths.us
Clark Cheryl CTE-Business ClarkC@oths.us
Conder Janice Special Education-Paraprofessional ConderJ@oths.us
Conder Katherine Special Education-Paraprofessional ConderK@oths.us
Cordon Kim Special Services Secretary CordonK@oths.us
Cornwall Kathy CTE-Health Sciences CornwallK@oths.us
Cox Daniel Special Education CoxD@oths.us
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Cozad Lynda School Board CozadL@oths.us
Crouthers Dave Social Work CrouthersD@oths.us
Day Heidi ACR DayH@oths.us
Day Jessica CTE-FACS, Health Education DayJ@oths.us
Day Michael Social Studies DayM@oths.us
Dent JaRon Special Education DentJ@oths.us
DeRoche Delora Nurse Secretary, Guidance Secretary-Milburn DeRocheD@oths.us
Dickenson Randy Administration-students in 10th grade DickensonR@oths.us
Dickerson Brad Social Studies/Athletics DickersonB@oths.us
Dilday John Security Dilday)@oths.us
Dippel Craig Security DippelC@oths.us
Dirnbeck Steve School Board DirnbeckS@oths.us
Dismukes Denise Guidance (All Sophomores Students) DismukesD@oths.us
Dollison Twana Administration-students in 9th grade DollisonT@oths.us
Eberhardt Brian Computer Deptartment-Family Access EberhardtB@oths.us
Eddy Chris CTE-Business EddyC@oths.us
Elfrink Alan World Language ElfrinkA@oths.us
Engel Mike Social Work EngelM@oths.us
Engelage Lynne Science EngelageL@oths.us
England Abe Technology Coordinator EnglandA@oths.us
Espenschied Dwight Director of Technology EspenschiedD@oths.us
Exton Glenn Driver Education ExtonG@oths.us
Feldmann Bill Science FeldmannB@oths.us
Feldmann Merina Science FeldmannM@®@oths.us
Flowers Linda Special Education FlowersL@oths.us
Gan David Special Education GanD@oths.us
Garrison Kaylee Science GarrisonK@oths.us
Gass Amy Superintendent's Secretary, Board Clerk, HR Asst. [GassA@oths.us
Gibson Rick CTE-Business GibsonR@oths.us
Gomric Amy Special Education GomricA@oths.us
Goodrich Tom Maintenance GoodrichT@oths.us
Gravlin Ellen Guidance (JR/SR D-J) GravlinE@oths.us
Greene Krissy Mathematics GreeneK@oths.us
Grossmann Stefanie World Language GrossmannS@oths.us
Gulotta Jennifer English Gulottal@oths.us
Gustafson-Hinds Melissa Music, Department Chair Gustafson-HindsM@oths.us
Haislar Jennifer CTE-Business HaislarJ@oths.us
Halford Merideth Special Education-Paraprofessional HalfordM@oths.us
Hampshire Ann Mathematics HampshireA@oths.us
Hankins Ann Athletics Office Secretary HankinsA@oths.us
Harms Sarah English HarmsS@oths.us
Harris Sean Music HarrisS@oths.us
Hasenstab Patrick Mathematics HasenstabP@oths.us
Hattan Jessica English Hattan)J@oths.us
Hattan Travis Guidance (JR/SR K-Q) HattanT@oths.us
Hayes Karen Special Services Secretary HayesK@oths.us
Heidel Heather Nurse-Smiley Campus Heidel[H@oths.us
Henry Norman World Language HenryN@oths.us
Hensley Cindy Business Office-Payroll HensleyC@oths.us
Herrington Pat Mathematics, Department Chair HerringtonP@oths.us
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Heuer Linda IMC HeuerL@oths.us
Hitzemann Brandi Special Education HitzemannB@oths.us
Holdener Taran Mathematics HoldenerT@oths.us
Hollenkamp Lara Mathematics HollenkampL@oths.us
House Brandt School Board HouseB@oths.us
Howe Daniel Administration-students in 11th grade HoweD@oths.us
Hudson Tamara Physical Education HudsonT@oths.us
Isaacs Michelle Special Education IsaacsM@oths.us
Isom Traci Science IsomT@oths.us
Jackson BryAnne Special Education-Paraprofessional JacksonB@oths.us
Jacobi VanHook Laura School Board JacobiL@oths.us
James Neil Mathematics JamesN@oths.us
Janas Bonnie AFJROTC JanasB@oths.us
Joggerst Brandon Special Education, Department Chair JoggerstB@oths.us
Johnson Donna School Board JohnsonD@oths.us
Johnson Ginger Science JohnsonG@oths.us
Judiscak Justin Social Studies Judiscakl@oths.us
Justus Eden Gudiance Secretary Justus E@oths.us
Karius Jean Special Education-Paraprofessional KariusJ@oths.us
Kassa Tina English KassaT@oths.us
Kazmierczak Chris Social Studies KazmierczakC@oths.us
Keller Ben Special Education KellerB@oths.us
Keller Tera Guidance (All Freshman Students) KellerT@oths.us
Kelly Kate Mathematics KellyK@oths.us
King Tiffany Special Education-Paraprofessional KingT@oths.us
Kirkpatrick Veronica Physical Education, Health Education KirkpatrickV@oths.us
Knutson Julie CTE-Business, Department Chair Knutson)@oths.us
Koerkenmeier Mara Social Work KoerkenmeierM@oths.us
Kraft Susan English KraftS@oths.us
Kurtz Diana Special Education-Paraprofessional KurtzD@oths.us
Lara Jennifer IMC Laral@oths.us
Lebert Sarah Special Education-Paraprofessional LebertS@oths.us
Lebryk Laura Science LebrykL@oths.us
Lewis Andrea Special Education-Paraprofessional LewisA@oths.us
Lingle Elizabeth Special Education-Paraprofessional LingleE@oths.us
Lodes Cecilia Special Education LodesC@oths.us
Lohman Elexus Social Studies LohmanE@oths.us
Lougeay Michelle World Language LougeayM@oths.us
Lucas Bryan Special Education-Paraprofessional LucasB@oths.us
Lucas Coleen Admin. Asst. to Asst. Superintendent LucasC@oths.us
Luetkemeyer Nita Special Education-Paraprofessional LuetkemeyerN @oths.us
Lugge Tiffany Guidance (JR/SR A-C), Department Chair LuggeT@oths.us
Magee Libby World Language, Department Chair MageelL@oths.us
Maki Lisa Special Education MakiL@oths.us
Mason Robin Attendance Secretary-students in 10th grade MasonR@oths.us
Maxwell Jaclyn Mathematics Maxwelll@oths.us
Mayberry Lauren CTE-Business MayberryL@oths.us
McClatchery Dontaniesha Special Education-Paraprofessional McClatcheryD@oths.us
McClure Michaela Special Education-Paraprofessional McClureM@oths.us
McKay Richelle Audio Visual McKayR@oths.us
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McNay Nancy Special Education-Paraprofessional McNayN@oths.us
Medley Jessica Attendance-Skyward Coordinator Medley)@oths.us
Melzer Roelof Science MelzerR@oths.us
Mennerick Doug Science MennerickD@oths.us
Mersinger Michelle Business Office-Accounting MersingerM@oths.us
Metzka Joe Social Studies Metzkal @oths.us
Meyer Jeff Security Meyer)@oths.us
Meyer Mike Audio Visual MeyerM@oths.us
Mister Kathryn Science MisterK@oths.us
Moeller Todd Administration-Athletics MoellerT@oths.us
Moore Jarrod Audio Visual Moore)@oths.us
Morrison Emily English MorrisonE@oths.us
Moulton Chris AFJROTC MoultonC@oths.us
Mruzik Jeff Security Mruzik)@oths.us
Mueller Caitlin Social Work MuellerC@oths.us
Mueller Kristi Health Education, Driver Education Coordinator MuellerK@oths.us
Muniz Brian Mathematics MunizB@oths.us
Muniz Lauren English MunizL@oths.us
Neal Essie Special Education-Paraprofessional NealE@oths.us
Niebruegge Sally Special Education NiebrueggeS@oths.us
Niedringhaus Tiffany Special Education-Coordinator NiedringhausT@oths.us
Nordin Cristina Music NordinC@oths.us
ONeill Casey Guidance Secretary ONeillC@oths.us
Orwig Christopher Computer Department-Network Administrator OrwigC@oths.us
Paproth Kelly English PaprothK@oths.us
Patton Cory Physical Education, Health Education, Athletics PattonC@oths.us
Patton Rebecca Attendance Secretary-students in 11th grade PattonR@oths.us
Pilackas Ann World Language PilackasA@oths.us
Popejoy Tricia English PopejoyT@oths.us
Porter Krista Special Education-Paraprofessional PorterK@oths.us
Portz Dawn Special Education PortzD@oths.us
Portz Jason Physical Education, Department Chair Portz)@oths.us
Prindable Alex Special Education PrindableA@oths.us
Raboin Deborah Art, Department Chair RaboinD@oths.us
Rakers Kristine Computer Department-Service Manager/ RakersK@oths.us
Range Teri Mathematics RangeT@oths.us
Reno Darcie Attendance Secretary-students in 12th grade RenoD@oths.us
Richter Drew Audio Visual RichterD@oths.us
Richter Keith School Board RichterK@oths.us
Riddle Doug Social Studies RiddleD@oths.us
Riley Diane English RileyD@oths.us
Ritzel Tracey Guidance (JR/SR R-2) RitzelT@oths.us
Rivers Sherry Main Office Secretary-Smiley RiversS@oths.us
Sahr Brad English SahrB@oths.us
Sanchez Jordan World Language Sanchez)@oths.us
Schieppe Lori Mathematics SchieppeL@oths.us
Schmidt Allen Special Education-Paraprofessional SchmidtA@oths.us
Schroeder Beth AAC/ESS SchroederB@oths.us
Schuhardt Kristen English SchuhardtK@oths.us
Schulte Kristy Registrar SchulteK@oths.us
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Scott Cori Special Education ScottC@oths.us
Sczurko Lauren Social Studies SczurkoL@oths.us
Seibert Nick Physical Education, Driver Education SeibertN@oths.us
Seipp Jodie English, Department Chair SeippJ@oths.us
Sewell Steven Science SewellS@oths.us
Shackelford Beth Administration-students in 9th grade ShackelfordB@oths.us
Shook Connie Science ShookC@oths.us
Smith Kay CTE-FACS SmithK@oths.us
Smith Tisha Psychologist/Asst Coord of Special Services SmithT@oths.us
Spanley Jay Security, School Resource Officer Spanley)J@oths.us
Speaks Joseph Science Speaks)@oths.us
Spears Megan AAC/ESS SpearsM@oths.us
Spencer Garrett CTE-Industrial Arts SpencerG@oths.us
Stamer Anna Science StamerA@oths.us
Steckel Tammy Business Office-Chief School Business Official SteckelT@oths.us
Steinkamp Stacey Mathematics SteinkampS@oths.us
Stephens Jana CTE-Business StephensJ@oths.us
Stewart Melissa Science StewartM@oths.us
Stites Renee AAC/ESS StitesR@oths.us
Stosberg Dave Physical Education, Driver Education StosbergD@oths.us
Strubhart Kristin Social Studies/CTE-Business StrubhartK@oths.us
Szilagyi Stephanie Social Work SzilagyiS@oths.us
Tallman Kelli English TallmanK@oths.us
Teague Kelly English TeagueK@oths.us
Tedesco Melissa IMC TedescoM@oths.us
Teverbaugh Jesse Special Education-Paraprofessional Teverbaugh)J@oths.us
Thoman Erin Mathematics ThomanE@oths.us
Thomas-Scarlet Deb Special Education-Paraprofessional Thomas-ScarletD@oths.us
Turkington Jason Social Studies TurkingtonJ@oths.us
Turner Karen Social Studies TurnerK@oths.us
Vanderheyden Khara Special Education-Counselor VanderheydenK@oths.us
VonderLinden Tracy English VonderLindenT@oths.us
Vosse Kevin CTE-Industrial Arts VosseK@oths.us
Votrain Tammy Audio Visual VotrainT@oths.us
Walker Nicole Special Education WalkerN@oths.us
Wallis Corey Administration-students in 12th grade WallisC@oths.us
Walsh Katherine Physical Education, Health Education WalshK@oths.us
Walters L.D. Mathematics WaltersL@oths.us
Walters Olivia Mathematics WaltersO@oths.us
WamserRemijan Kelly Mathematics WamserRemijanK@oths.us
Watson Tim English WatsonT@oths.us
Weld Martha Administration-Curriculum WeldM@oths.us
Wildhaber Sara English WildhaberS@oths.us
Wilkerson Melissa English WilkersonM@oths.us
Wills Lloyd Special Education-Paraprofessional WillsL@oths.us
Wilson Leah CTE & Assessment Secretary WilsonL@oths.us
Windham Lakesha Special Education-Paraprofessional WindhamL@oths.us
Witty Nicole Art WittyN@oths.us
Wolk Renee Mathematics WolkR@oths.us
York Hollie Special Education YorkH@oths.us
Zika Hayley Special Education-Paraprofessional ZikaH@oths.us




